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Warning action / Avertissement / Advertencia / Warnung / Avvertenze / Waarschuwing / Aviso/ Ipogtdomouikr} evépyeia / Advarsel /
OSTRZEZENIE / Figyelmeztetés / Varovani

No protection against drowning / Ce produit ne protége pas de la noyade / No evita ahogamientos / Kein Schutz gegen Ertrinken / Nessuna
protezione contro 'annegamento / Biedt geen bescherming tegen verdrinking / Nao evita afogamentos / To npoiov dev mpootateet and aviypo /ingen
sikkerhed imod drukning / Nie chroni przed utonigciem / A termék nem garantalja a fulladasveszély elkerilését / Nechrani pred utonutim

Risk of getting entrapped if size is not appropriate / Ne pas glisser a lintérieur, respecter I'ajustement approprié / Si el tamafio no es el apropiado
existe riego de quedarse atrapado / Ist die GroRe nicht passend, besteht die Gefahr des Steckenbleibens / Rischio di intrappolamento se la misura
non & appropriata / Gevaar van vast komen te zitten als de maat niet geschikt is / Risco de ficar preso se o tamanho néo for o apropriado /
Kivduvog mrayideuang edv To péyeBog dev eival owaTd / Risiko for at sidde fast, hvis starrelsen er forkert / Niebezpieczenstwo zaklinowania sie, jesli
rozmiar jest zle dobrany / NEM MEGFELELO MERET ESETEN BESZORLUAS VESZELYE / Riziko uviznuti pfi nespravné velikosti

Design working pressureNombre / Pression théorique de fonctionnement / Disefio con presion / Empfohlener Betriebsdruck / Livello di pressione
dell'aria / Ontworpen voor ....... bar / Projectado para trabalhar com pressao / YXXEAIAXMENO A NA ANTEXEI ZYTKEKPIMENEZ MIEZEIL /
Materialets holdbarhed / Wskazane cisnienie / DESIGN MUKODO NYOMAS / Uprava pracovniho tlaku

Mandatory action /Actions obligatoires / Obligatorio /Gebotsschild / Segno di azione obbligatoria / Verplichte actie /A¢ao obrigatéria /
Yroypeotikn evépyeto /Obligatorisk handling / Znak obowigzkowego dziatania / Kételezéen betartandé utasitds /Povinny tkon

Read instructions first / Lisez les instructions d'abord / Lea las instrucciones / Lesen Sie vor Verwendung die Bedienungsanleitung /
Leggere prima le istruzioni / Lees instructies als eerste / Leia as instrugdes antes de usar / Ipita dipaote 1ig odnyies /
Lees brugsanvisningen forst / Najpierw przeczytaj instrukcje / Eloszor olvassa el az utasitasokat. / Nejprve si prostuduite instrukce
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Swimmers only / Réservé aux nageurs / Solamente nadadores / Nur fiir Schwimmer / Per bagnanti / Alléén voor zwemmers / Somente para nadadores /
Ol ot gpnoreg Kt ot emPoreg va yvopiiovy kokvppnen / Kun for svemmere / Tylko dla os6b umiejacych ptywac / Csak Uszoknak / Pouze pro plavce

% Numbers of users, adults, children / Nombre d'utilisateurs, adultes, enfants / Nimero de personas Adultos, Nifios / Anzahl der Benutzer Erwachsene,
Kinder / Numero di persone Adulti, Bambini / Aantal gebruikers volwassenen, kinderen / Numero de pessoas Adultos, Criangas / Apibpos emButov evlikov-
avhixov [ Antal brugere Voksne, Barn / Liczba uzytkownikow, dorostych, dzieci / Felhasznalok szama. Felnditt, gyerek / Pocet osob, dospélych, déti

Always supervise children in water / Surveiller toujours les enfants dans I'eau / Utilizar bajo supervision de un adulto / Kinder im Wasser standig beobachten /
Supervisionare sempre i bambini in acqua / Houdt kinderen in water altijd onder toezicht / Supervisione sempre as criangas na agua / Tavea ve emiphénete 1o naidid ot
Bpioxovtat oto vepd  Hold altid born i vandet under opsyn / Zawsze nadzoruj dzieci w wodzie / Mindig figyeljen a vizben 16vd gyermekekre / Vizdy dohlizejte na déti ve vodé

* Max.load capacity / Charge maximale / Capacidad maxima / Maximale Ladekapazitat / Capacita massima di carico / Maximum draagvermogen /
Capacidade maxima / Avotat avioyn oe papoo / Maksimum kapacitet / Maksymalne obcigzenie / Max.load capacity / Max. nosnost

+ Pool use only / Usage en piscine uniquement / solamente puede ser utilizado en piscinas / Nur zur Poolbenutzung / Usare solo in piscina /
Alléén voor gebruik in een zwembad! / somente para usar em piscinas / Movo yio: zpion o motve / Mé kun bruges i pools / Wytacznie do uzycia
w basenie / Csakis medencében hasznélhatd / PouZivat pouze v bazénu

+ Floating stability, Device requires balancing / L'article fournit une stabilité de flottaison / L'article nécessite une recherche d'équilibre / Guardar
ﬁ Ia estabilidad, equilibrio / Gerat ist Schwimmstabil, Gerét erfordert balancierung / Stabilita di galle%glamenlo‘ bilanciamento / Driffstabiliteit,
N balancerend / Estabilidade para flutuar, equilibrio / thori otabepomya, wopporia / Flydnings stabilltet, balancering / Stabilnosé unoszenia sie,
Sprzet wymaga balansowania / Usz6 stabilitassal, A termék egyenstilyozast igényel /Stabilita na vodé, vyzaduje vyvazeni
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« Safe distance to shore __m/ Distance de sécurité par rapport au rivage --m / Distancia de seguridad con la orilla m / Halten Sie __m Abstand zur Kiiste
bzw. zum Ufer. / Mantere una distanza di sicurezza dalla spiaggia pari a ..m / VEILIGE AFSTAND TOT DE KUST ....MTR / Distancia de seguranga &

€osta ------- IAndotoon aogaleies and my o ... Métpa /Sikkerheds-afstand til kysten __meter / Bezpieczna odlegto$c od brzegu __m /A parttdl valo
biztonségos tévolsdg __m/Bezpecna vzdalenost ke bfehu ... m

 User's body weight range: ...1o...kg / Eventail de poids : .. & .kg / Peso de los usuarios de...... a...kg / Gewichtskapazitat: bis zu kg / Peso
fato:da__a__kg/G ks van het lichaam van de gebruiker: ...tot...kg / Pesos permitidos dos usuari até .. kg / Khipaka
|...kg / Zakres wagi uzytkownika: od ...do..kg / CSAK ...-...KG KOZTI TESTSULLYAL

[Bdpoug awparog xpraTn: péxpl KIAG / Brugers kropsvaegt: .
HASZNALHATO / Vaha uzivatele: ... aZ ... kg

Avoid entrapment, ensure loose fit / Risque de coincement, respecter 'ajustement libre / Asegurese que encaja perfectamente / vermeiden Sie ein
Steckenbleiben; stellen Sie sicher, dass das Produktlocker sitzt / Evitare di rimanere intrappolati, assicurare che vi sia abbastanza spazio / Voorkom
vastzitten, verzeker u van een losse passing / Evite ficar apertado, assegure-se que fica folgado / Amoguyere v mrayideuon BeBaioUpevor yia xahapr
epapyoyn / Serg for, at produktet sidder lgst, sa du undgar at sidde fast / Niebezpieczeristwo zaklinowania , upewnic sie, ze wyréb jest dopasowany
wiasciwie / ELOZZE MEG A BESZORULAST A MEGFELELO MERETTEL / Predchazejte uviznuti, urceno uZivateltm, kterym vyrobek volné padne

* Size designation, interior size / Dimension intérieure / Tamafio interior / GroRenangabe, innere Abmessung /
Identificazione misura, misura interna / Maat toewijzing, binnenmaat / Desigangéo do tamanho, tamanho interior /
Mpoodiopiopdg peyéBoug, eowTepikd PéyeBog / Starrelsesangivelse, indvendigt mal / Oznaczenie rozmiaru;rozmiar
wewnetrzny / MERET KIJELOLES, BELSO MERET / Ureni velikosti, vnitfni rozmér

S Fully inflate all air chambers / Gonfler toujours plei toutes les ct aair/ Infle cc todas las camaras / Blasen Sie alle
It ©) Luftkammem zu Génze auf / Gonfiare completamente tutte le camere daria / Blaas alle luchtkamers volledig op / Encha completamento todos os
= I «—a compartimentos de ar / Pouokware TAjpwg GAoug Toug aepoBirapioug / Fyld alle luftkamre helt op med luft / Napompowac do korica wszystkie komory
/ TELJESEN FUJJA FEL A LEGKAMRAKAT / Uplné nafouknéte vSechny vzduchové komory

a: Order of inflation / Ordre de gonflage / Orden de hinchado / Anweisung zum Aufblasen / Ordine di gonfiaggio / Volgorde van opblazen /
Ordem para inflar / Evioh gouokwpaog / Oppustningsraekkefelge / Kolejnos¢ pompowania / Felfiijsra vonatkozo utasitasok / Postupnost
nafukovani
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Prohibition / Interdiction / Prohibido / Verbotsschild / Segno di divieto /Verbod / Proibigéo /Anayopevon/ Forbud / Znak prohibicji / Tilos /
Zékaz

+ Do not swim underneath the structure / Ne pas nager sous la structure / No nadar por debajo de la estructura / Nicht unterhalb des Produktes
schwimmen / Non nuotare sotto la struttura / Zwem niet onder deze structuur / Nao _nadar,\f)o[ baixo da estructura / Mnv KO}.UiAT[d'IE KaTo 0mo
avtijv m dop) /Svem ikke ind under produktet / Nie przeptywa¢ pod jednostka ptywajgca /Ne Usszon a termék alatt / Nepodplavavat vyrobek

« Do not use in offshore wind / Ne pas utiliser en cas de vent de terre / No lo utilice con viento / Nicht bei ablandigem Wind verwenden / Non
utilizzare al largo in caso di vento / Gebruik niet met aflandige wind / Nao usar em mar alto / My o ypnatuonoieite 9tay o Gvewog guad tpog ta avorzd /
Ma ikke bruges i fralandsvind / Nie uzywac przy przybrzeznym wietrze / Ne haszndlja szélben / Nepouzivat v pfipadé vétru vanouciho od brehu

+ Do not use in offshore current / Ne pas utiiser dans les zones de courants / No lo utilice con corrientes / Nicht bei ablandiger Stromung verwenden / Non
utilizzare in caso di correnti / Gebruik niet met aflandige stroming / Néo usar nas correntes maritimas / Miyv o ypnowonoteite dtay vdpyou pedpata mpog Ta. avouyrd /
Ma ikke bruges i fralandsstram / Nie uzywac przy przybrzeznych pradach / Ne hasznalja sodrasban / Nepouzivat v pripadé pobreznich proudu

* dpp\y only to children above ... years of age / Pour enfants de plus de ... ans / Para nifios mayores de....... / Nur fiir Kinder ab...Jahre / Applicare solo a bambini
al ai sopra di__anni d'eta / Gebruik alleen bij kinderen boven de .... éaar | Usar apenas em criangas abaixo dos ... anos de idade/ Nu ypnatonoteite povo oe noudid.
peyakitepa tov ... Exav / Ma kun bruges af barn over .... ar / Odpowiednie dla dzieci powyzej ...... oku zycia / Csakis ...... éves kor felett hasznalhato / Pouze pro déti od ... rokul let/ roki

Do not use in white water / Ne pas utiliser dans les rapides / No utilizar en rapidos / Nicht in Wildwasser verwenden / Non utilizzare su rapide / Gebruik
niet in wit water / Nao usar em aguas brancas / Mn xpnoigotroicire To Trpoiov ge ypriyopa peupioma / Ma ikke bruges i brusende vand / Nie uzywac w
wodzie plytkiej oraz spienionej / NE HASZNALJA GYORSFOLYASU ZUBOGO VIZBEN / NepouZivejte na divoké vodé

Do not use in breaking waves! / Ne pas utiliser dans les vagues déferlantes / No utilizar en rompe olas / Bitte nicht bei Wellengang bentitzen / Non
usare in caso di onde / Niet gebruiken in de branding / N&o usar em ondas / MHN XPHEZIMOMOIEITAI TO MPOION 2E KYMATA / Ma ikke bruges i
store belger! / Nie uzywac przy przetamujgcych falach / NE HASZNALJA TARAJOS HULLAMOK KOZT / Nepouzivejte ve vinach!

* See Table / Voir Tableau / Consulte tabla / Siehe Tabelle / Vedere Tabella / Zie tabel / Veja tabela / blepete schma / Se Tabel / Zobacz tabele / Lasd tablézat / viz. tabulka

Model | Modzle / Modelo / Modell | |( & . Z o m
Modello / Model / Modelo / MovtéAo / w :ﬂ\ | (esws)
Model / Model /Modell / Model / n "‘.D

59703EU, 58715EU, 59726EU, 59895EU,
58894EU, 58890EV, 58876EU, 110 |80kg| 0-14 v N V N
59720EU, 59717EU,59711EU 59894EU

58830EU 2| 0 |160kg| 0-14 \ N v
58292EU 2| 0 |200kg| 0-14 \ N v
56513NP 1|40kg| 03 N N

Model / Modéle / Modelo / Modell / | & —homy
Modello | Model Modelo / Moviého 'I\ # ;@ |
Model / Model /Modell / Model / N

58859EU, 58889EU, 58802EV, 58864EU,
58868EV, 58825EU, 58857EU,

58807EU, 58835EU, 58836EL, se8e7eu| 1| O | 80ka | 0-14 v v
58854, 58856EU
58202EU,56277EU 0] 1 |100kg| 0-9 N v v 48-100 kg N 44 cm




